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International Instructors Course 
21-23 September 2007 <> Tromsoe, Norway


Hotel Accommodation Entry Form 

Type of room  S/D – insert the name of the participants – amount to be paid
	 
	Room Type x)

	Radisson SAS Hotel


	Making your own reservation other hotels
(name on hotel)
	Yes

no
	Date of Arrival


	Date of Departure


	Full Name 
1 person

	Banquet


	ITF rank/grade
	Full Name 
2 person

	Banquet
	ITF 

rank/grade 
	Subtotal Rate



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	(ID card)


	
	
	(ID card)


	

	1. 
	D
	 Yes
	 
	 
	 20.9
	23.9 
	 Mr Tim Hansen
	 yes
	 IV.Degree
	Ms  Valerie Ayala
	no
	I.gùp
	 

	2. 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3. 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4. 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5. 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6. 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7. 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	8. 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9. 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10.                 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11.                 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12.                 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13.                 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	14.                 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	Total Rate in NOK
	 





























x) booking hotel room: single = S , double = D
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